

SME H2H - MALAYSIA LAND / SEA / RAIL TRANSFERS RATES IN US\$ PER PERSON

TRAIN FARES & SCHEDULE

DESTINATION		1ST CLASS	
Kuala Lumpur to Singapore		ADULT	CHILD
Train XSP/5	ETD: 0830 HRS / ETA: 1500 HRS	\$53	\$41
Train ER/1	ETD: 1425 HRS / ETA: 2100 HRS	\$53	\$41

2ND CLASS				
ADULT	CHILD			
\$41	\$36			
\$41	\$36			

NOTE:

Train Fares and schedule subject to change with or without prior notice. Train Fares include handling fees minimum 2 persons and must include hotel accomodation and transfer. Pick up point train station in Kuala Lumpur (Information Counter). Drop off point in Singapore Tanjung Pagar Station.

EXPRESS COACH FARE

DESTINATION		RATE IN US\$	
	ADULT	CHILD	
Kuala Lumpur to Penang		\$40	
Penang to Kuala Lumpur		\$40	
Kuala Lumpur to Singapore ETD : 0800 / 1030 / 1400 / 1630 hrs		\$62	
Singapore to Kuala Lumpur ETD: 0800 / 1030 / 1700 hrs		\$66	

NOTE:

Executive coach fares on per person / one way (min 2 persons) and inclusive of handling fees and must package with hotel accommodation and transfers. Fares & schedule subject to change with or without prior notice.

Charter service available on request. Transfer / From bus station, recommended on own arrangements.



SME H2H - MALAYSIA LAND / SEA / RAIL TRANSFERS RATES IN US\$ PER PERSON

FERRY FARE & SCHEDULE

DESTINATION		RATE IN US\$		
	ADULT	CHILD	INFANT	
Penang to Langkawi				
ETD : 0815 / ETA : 1030	\$50	\$38	\$31	
Handling Fee to purchase tickets : US\$ 30/- Per Booking				
Langkawi to Penang				
ETD : 1715 / ETA : 2000	\$50	\$38	\$31	
Handling Fee to purchase tickets : US\$ 30/- Per Booking				

Note:

Boarding time 1/2 hour before departure

Schedule and fees are subject to change with or without notice by the ferry operators. Ferry tickets must be packaged with transfers.